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Show

Stoneleigh Horse Show

Derbyshire Festival

Royal Cheshire County Show

Royal Highland Show

Royal Norfolk Show

NCPA Staffordshire County Festival
Great Yorkshire Show

The Showing Register Summer Show
NPS Summer Championships

Fell Pony Society Breed Show
Stoneleigh Horse Show

Stoneleigh Horse Show

Horse of the Year Show Qualifiers 2022
National Pony Society/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Fell of the Year

Venue
National Agricultural Exhibition Centre
Somerford Park Farm
Cheshire County Showground
Royal Highland Centre
Norfolk Showground
Catton Park
Great Yorkshire Showground
Onley Grounds Equestrian Complex
Three Counties Showground
Dalemain, Cumbria
National Agricultural Exhibition Centre
National Agricultural Exhibition Centre

Website
www.stoneleighhorseshow.com
www.derbyshirefestival.co.uk
www.royalcheshireshow.org
www.royalhighlandshow.org
www.royalnorfolkshow.co.uk
www.thencpa.co.uk/ncpashows.asp
www.greatyorkshireshow.co.uk
www.theshowingregister.co.uk
www.nationalponysociety.com
www.fellponysociety.org.uk
www.stoneleighhorseshow.com
www.stoneleighhorseshow.com

Start Date
21/05/2022
11/06/2022
21/06/2022
23/06/2022
29/06/2022
02/07/2022
12/07/2022
16/07/2022
02/08/2022
07/08/2022
13/08/2022
03/09/2022

End Date
22/05/2022
12/06/2022
22/06/2022
26/06/2022
30/06/2022
03/07/2022
14/07/2022
17/07/2022
04/08/2022
07/08/2022
14/08/2022
04/09/2022



