Horse of the Year Show Qualifiers 2022

National Pony Society/Baileys Horse Feeds M&M Ridden Fell of the Year

	Show	Venue	Website	Start Date	End Date
1	Stoneleigh Horse Show	National Agricultural Exhibition Centre	www.stoneleighhorseshow.com	21/05/2022	22/05/2022
2	Derbyshire Festival	Somerford Park Farm	www.derbyshirefestival.co.uk	11/06/2022	12/06/2022
3	Royal Cheshire County Show	Cheshire County Showground	www.royalcheshireshow.org	21/06/2022	22/06/2022
4	Royal Highland Show	Royal Highland Centre	www.royalhighlandshow.org	23/06/2022	26/06/2022
5	Royal Norfolk Show	Norfolk Showground	www.royalnorfolkshow.co.uk	29/06/2022	30/06/2022
6	NCPA Staffordshire County Festival	Catton Park	www.thencpa.co.uk/ncpashows.asp	02/07/2022	03/07/2022
7	Great Yorkshire Show	Great Yorkshire Showground	www.greatyorkshireshow.co.uk	12/07/2022	14/07/2022
8	The Showing Register Summer Show	Onley Grounds Equestrian Complex	www.theshowingregister.co.uk	16/07/2022	17/07/2022
9	NPS Summer Championships	Three Counties Showground	www.nationalponysociety.com	02/08/2022	04/08/2022
10	Fell Pony Society Breed Show	Dalemain, Cumbria	www.fellponysociety.org.uk	07/08/2022	07/08/2022
11	Stoneleigh Horse Show	National Agricultural Exhibition Centre	www.stoneleighhorseshow.com	13/08/2022	14/08/2022
12	Stoneleigh Horse Show	National Agricultural Exhibition Centre	www.stoneleighhorseshow.com	03/09/2022	04/09/2022